
2026 University of Mount Union Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 16, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 3-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (29), Opp (15)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (0)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (5)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
12 Denham, Drew .636 3-3 11 6 7 3 0 0 5 10 .909 2 1 1 0 .714 0 0 0-0 2 2 0 1.000
22 Tome III, Daniel .400 3-3 15 4 6 1 2 0 2 11 .733 0 0 3 0 .400 0 0 0-0 8 4 0 1.000
30 Tucker, Aaron .273 3-3 11 2 3 1 1 0 4 6 .545 1 0 3 0 .333 0 0 1-1 17 0 0 1.000
03 03 .250 3-3 12 5 3 1 1 0 1 6 .500 2 2 1 0 .438 0 0 5-5 8 0 0 1.000
09 09 .231 3-3 13 2 3 0 0 0 1 3 .231 1 1 5 0 .333 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
11 Ickes, Luke .222 3-3 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 .222 4 2 3 0 .533 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 1.000
19 Curry, Derek .667 1-1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .667 1 0 0 0 .750 0 0 2-2 1 0 0 1.000
04 04 .444 2-2 9 2 4 0 1 0 1 6 .667 0 0 3 0 .444 0 0 1-2 0 0 0 .000
20 Kazimore, Nate .333 2-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 1 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
25 Schroeder, Aidan .200 1-1 5 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .200 0 1 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 3 3 0 1.000
10 Stevens, Gavin .000 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 .000 1 2 0 0 .375 1 1 0-1 6 8 1 .933
21 21 .000 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 0 3 1 0 .375 1 0 0-0 17 2 0 1.000
8 Hahlen, Nevin .000 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 3 0 .250 0 0 0-0 1 0 1 .500
01 01 .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
14 Maurer, Christopher .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 3 0 1 .750
18 Doherty, Drew .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
23 Hartman, Zachary .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
28 Alvord, Trent .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000
33 Siegfried, Karson .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
34 Jenkins, Josh .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .294 3-3 109 31 32 6 5 0 20 48 .440 12 14 28 0 .423 2 1 10-12 79 24 3 .972
Opponents .135 3-3 89 5 12 1 1 1 4 18 .202 8 3 25 1 .230 0 0 0-3 78 28 8 .930

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
06 06 0.00 1-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 6.0 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 .136 0 0 0 0 0
11 Ickes, Luke 0.00 1-0 1 1 0 1-0 0 6.0 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 .150 0 1 0 0 0
24 Dennison, Ty 0.00 1-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 6.0 1 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 .056 0 0 0 0 0
15 Romito, Ryan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
17 Gernert, Drew 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 1-0 1 3.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 .111 0 1 0 0 0
14 Maurer, Christopher 12.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 1 3.0 2 4 4 2 1 0 1 1 .200 0 1 0 0 0
45 Ellis, Logan 27.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 1.71 3-0 7 3 0 0 2 26.1 12 5 5 8 25 1 1 1 .135 0 3 0 0 0
Opponents 6.58 0-2 12 3 0 0 0 26.0 32 31 19 12 28 6 5 0 .294 3 14 0 2 1



2026 University of Mount Union Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 16, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
21 21 19 17 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Tucker, Aaron 17 17 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
22 Tome III, Daniel 12 8 4 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
03 03 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
09 09 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Schroeder, Aidan 6 3 3 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
11 Ickes, Luke 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Denham, Drew 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Alvord, Trent 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
01 01 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
06 06 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Gernert, Drew 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Doherty, Drew 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Curry, Derek 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Stevens, Gavin 15 6 8 1 .933 1 0 0 — 0 0
14 Maurer, Christopher 4 3 0 1 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Hahlen, Nevin 2 1 0 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
04 04 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Romito, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Kazimore, Nate 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Hartman, Zachary 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Dennison, Ty 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Siegfried, Karson 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Jenkins, Josh 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
45 Ellis, Logan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 106 79 24 3 .972 3 0 0 — 0 0
Opponents 114 78 28 8 .930 0 20 0 1.000 5 0


